Saddlebrook Flatware
Exceptional refinement and classic style

A new take on a classic
design, featuring a
curved border with
modern patterned
border that is ideal for
complementing fine
dining experiences.

Features & Benefits:

* Timeless

* Mirror finish

* Two-sided handle
design

» 18/10 stainless steel

* Made with high quality
AlSI Type

* Dishwasher safe

* 11 SKU’s including iced
tea spoon and steak
knife

WORLD

TABLEWARE

SERVING

(¥4
GAUGE"

COLLECTION

7
g"LIBBEY



Saddlebrook Flatware

Make a bold impression

Doz./ Ctn. Ctn.

948 001
948 002
948 007
948 016
948 021
948 027

948 029

948 038

948 053

948 5501

948 5762

10663114372271
10663114372233
10663114372202
10663114372226
10663114372219
10663114372264

10663114372257

10663114372240

10663114372288

10663114372295

10663114372301

Teaspoon
Dessert Spoon
Demitasse Spoon
Bouillon Spoon
Iced Tea Spoon

Dinner Fork

Cocktail Fork
Salad Fork
Butter Spreader
Dinner Knife SH

Steak Knife

6 5/8"
41/4"
5 5/8"
71/2"
77/8"

51/2"

6 1/2"

5 3/4"

9 1/2"

9 1/4"

1dz. |

1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.

1dz.

1dz.

1dz.

1dz.

1dz.

For additional information, contact your Libbey® sales representative or distributor.

SERVING

Published 01-11-19

2#
1#
1#
2#
2#

1#

A#

1#

A#

.040
.018
.030
.040
.040

.030

.280

.030

.063

.062

(¥4
GAUGE"

COLLECTION

Available

Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

Now

Now
Now
Now
Now

Now

7
g.‘LIBBEY



