Saddlebrook Flatware

Exceptional refinement and classic style



A new take on a classic design, featuring a curved border with modern patterned border that is ideal for complementing fine dining experiences.

Features & Benefits:

- Timeless
- Mirror finish
- Two-sided handle design
- 18/10 stainless steel
- Made with high quality AISI Type
- · Dishwasher safe
- 11 SKU's including iced tea spoon and steak knife











Saddlebrook Flatware

Make a bold impression





Item No.	SCC No.	Description	Length	Doz./ Ctn.	Ctn. Wgt.	Ctn. Cube
948 001	10663114372271	Teaspoon	6"	1 dz. IP	1#	.020
948 002	10663114372233	Dessert Spoon	6 5/8"	1 dz. IP	2#	.040
948 007	10663114372202	Demitasse Spoon	4 1/4"	1 dz. IP	1#	.018
948 016	10663114372226	Bouillon Spoon	5 5/8"	1 dz. IP	1#	.030
948 021	10663114372219	Iced Tea Spoon	7 1/2"	1 dz. IP	2#	.040
948 027	10663114372264	Dinner Fork	7 7/8"	1 dz. IP	2#	.040
948 029	10663114372257	Cocktail Fork	5 1/2"	1 dz. IP	1#	.030
948 038	10663114372240	Salad Fork	6 1/2"	1 dz. IP	4#	.280
948 053	10663114372288	Butter Spreader	5 3/4"	1 dz. IP	1#	.030
948 5501	10663114372295	Dinner Knife SH	9 1/2"	1 dz. IP	4#	.063
948 5762	10663114372301	Steak Knife	9 1/4"	1 dz. IP	4#	.062

Available	
Now	

For additional information, contact your Libbey® sales representative or distributor.



